the under mentioned property on the following terms & conditions 
Name of the Borrower- CRP Risk Management Lid. Director A) Hitesh Parmanand Asrani B) Mohammad 
Sayyad Raza C) Nisha Hilesh Asrani 
Liabilities as on- The outstanding as on 30/11/2021 are Rs.3,36,09,538/- (In words Three Crore Thirty 
Six Lakh Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Eight Rupees Only) plus interest and expenses since 
that dale till the dale of actual recovery. 
This Notice is given to The Borrower for Redemption of the property/ properties. The Borrower is at 
liberty to redeem the same within The Statutory Period by repaying total outstanding loan amount failing

[...]

Plot No.4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 12, 16, 20, 21, 22, 23, 28, 35, 44, 45, 46,48, 53, 63, 64, 
65, having its area 62824.00 Sq.Fl. out of Survey No.398/3, 398/6, 398/8/1 & 
398/8/2 at village Kharade, Taluka Shahapur, District Thane 

Reserve Price 

Combined of both 
mortgaged assets 

Rs.2, 18,40,000/- (In 
words Two Crore 

Eighteen Lakh Forty 
Thousand Rupees Only) 

Rs.3, 11,04,000/- {In 
words Three Crore 
Eleven Lakh Four 

Thousand Ru ees Only) 
7. Earnest Money Deposit- Separate amounts must be paid for both of the above mortgaged properties 

Rs.5,00,000/- (In Words Five Lakh Rupees Only ) 
8. Date and time of submission of tender - 23-December-2025, Till 11 :OD AM 
9. Tender submission address - The Wai Urban Co-op Bank Limited, Wai.